
Liga 3.11.2024
10. Kolo

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Poč.

1 Bižák Jozef 288 23 5 0 1 1 30

2 Gondek Ľudovít 285 16 13 1 30

3 Šomjak Miroslav 283 17 10 2 1 30

4 Daniel Lukáš 273 9 15 6 30

5 Bartoš Miroslav 263 7 12 9 1 1 30

6 Krajňak Mikuláš 262 8 12 5 4 1 30

7 Lukáč Ján 259 5 12 10 3 30

8 Labuda Štefan 253 10 9 3 6 1 1 30

9 Labus Peter 252 7 10 9 2 1 1 30

10 Jánoš Miloslav 251 9 12 4 3 2 30

11 Meždej Ján 231 5 8 12 1 1 3 30

12 Bílek Juraj 217 1 12 10 1 2 4 30

13 Semko Ľubomír 212 3 12 6 2 2 5 30

14 Gondek Jozef 198 6 4 9 0 5 6 30

15 Duľa Jozef 196 2 7 10 3 2 6 30
16 Polovka Milan 195 4 5 7 6 2 6 30
17 Maťašovská Janka 192 2 9 8 3 1 7 30
18 Kačmár Matúš 191 2 9 4 4 5 6 30
19 Bako Štefan st. 187 0 5 8 8 2 2 5 30
20 Ogurčák Dušan 176 2 4 9 6 1 8 30
21 Rendoš Jaroslav 153 2 8 2 3 4 11 30
22 Tej Miroslav 150 3 4 3 6 3 11 30
23 Hutník Marek 134 1 3 6 7 13 30
24 Hambor Marek 86 1 1 4 0 5 1 18 30
25 Kladný Pavol 36 0 0 1 1 1 3 24 30
26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0
30 0 0

 Pi - 25 m - 3x10  výstrelov P+Ľ+O



Liga 3.11.2024
10. Kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10 Poč.

1 Meždej Ján 43 8 1 9
2 Daniel Lukáš 43 8 1 9
3 Jánoš Miloslav 38 7 1 1 9
4 Bižák Jozef 37 5 4 9
5 Gondek Ľudovít 36 6 2 1 9
6 Labus Peter 35 4 5 9
7 Rendoš Jaroslav 34 5 3 1 9
8 Polovka Milan 32 4 4 1 9
9 Hambor Marek 26 4 2 3 9

10 Bako Štefan st. 24 5 3 0 1 9
11 Krajňak Mikuláš 23 6 1 1 1 9
12 Bartoš Miroslav 21 5 2 1 1 9
13 Semko Ľubomír 20 4 0 5 0 9
14 Gondek Jozef 19 4 3 2 1 10
15 Duľa Jozef 16 2 2 5 9
16 Ogurčák Dušan 14 1 3 5 9
17 Labuda Štefan 11 3 2 3 1 9
18 Bílek Juraj 6 0 2 7 0 9
19 Lukáč Ján 1 1 2 5 1 9
20 Hutník Marek -2 1 1 6 1 9
21 Šomjak Miroslav -2 5 1 1 3 10
22 Kačmár Matúš -18 0 4 2 3 9
23 Tej Miroslav -25 5 0 1 5 11
24 0

0
0

Otočka   10m   Rukojemník



Liga 3.11.2024
10. Kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Jánoš Miloslav Stoj 192 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9

Benchrest192 95 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10
Meždej Jén Stoj 192 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest192 97 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9
Lábus Peter Stoj 189 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest189 95 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9
Bižák Jozef Stoj 187 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

Benchrest187 91 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 7 9 9
Bartoš Miroslav Stoj 187 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8

Benchrest187 94 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 8 9
Šomjak Miro Stoj 184 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Benchrest184 91 8 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 8
Stoj 0 0
Benchrest 0 0

Liga 3.11.2024
10. Kolo
Priezvisko a meno R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Poč.

1 Jánoš Miloslav 145 10 5 15
2 Bižák Jozef 143 9 5 1 15
3 Lábus Peter 138 7 5 2 1 15
4 Bartoš Miroslav 137 6 5 4 15
5 Meždej Ján 134 5 5 4 1 15
6 Šomjak Miroslav 118 2 5 4 3 14
7 0 0
8 0 0
9 0 0
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Malokalibrová puška Otočka 25 m 

Malokalibrová puška  50m
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